
7:30 - 8:30 pm JSquared  Bachata

 1 - 2pm Yamulee  Salsa Shines/Partnerwork
 2 - 3pm Adolfo and Tania  Mambo Turn Patterns
 3 - 4pm Ernesto and Denisse Salsa Turn Patterns
 4 - 5pm Majesty in Motion  Salsa Partnerwork Hand Tosses
 5 - 6pm Sara and Dario Sensual Bachata Partnerwork
 6 - 8pm Tech Rehearsal

 10 - 11am Natasha Tia  Salsa Ladies Styling
 11am - 12pm Oscar and Thalia  Mambo Shines
 12 - 1pm Angel and Stephany Pachanga Shines
 1 - 2pm Sara and Dario  Sensual Bachata
 2 - 3pm Fausto Kingsmen Bachata Shines
 3 - 4pm Ernesto and Denisse Salsa Shines/Partnerwork
 4 - 5pm Benny and Brandon  Mambo Shines
 5 - 6pm Alex and Desiree Bachata Shines/Partnerwork
 6 - 8pm Tech Rehearsal

 10 - 11am Majesty in Motion  Mambo Funk
 11 - 12pm Angel and Stephany  Salsa Partnerwork
 12 - 1pm Adolfo and Tania Mambo Shines
 1 - 2pm Alex and Desiree  Bachata Turn Patterns
 2 - 3pm Fausto Kingsmen Bachata Partnerwork
 3 - 4pm Yamulee  Salsa Shines and Partnerwork
 4 - 5pm Benny and Brandon  Mambo Shines
 5 - 6pm JSquared Bachata Turn Patterns
 6 - 8pm Tech Rehearsal

 2 - 3pm Angel and Jess  Sensual Bachata Combinations
 3 - 4pm Eder Avila Mambo Shines
 4 - 5pm Alex and Desiree  Bachata Musicality Master Class
 5 - 6pm Tania Cannarsa Shines/Body Movement Master Class

 10 - 11am Troy Anthony  Salsa Turn Patterns
 11am - 12pm Pierre-Alejandra  Sensual Body Movement/
   Musicality
 12 - 1pm Eva Cadena  Bachata Ladies Styling
 1 - 2pm David and Carla  Smooth Salsa Patterns
 2 - 3pm Johan and Alyssa  Salsa Shines and Partnerwork
 3 - 4pm JSquared  Bachata Musicality
 4 - 5pm Sara and Dario  Sensual Bachata Master Class
 5 - 6pm Yamulee  Advanced Challenge Workshop

 10 - 11am Marcos Rosas  Salsa Patterns
 11 - 12pm Edd Amaya  Bachata Shines and Partnerwork
 12 - 1pm Vanessa Villalobos  Bachata Footwork
 1 - 2pm Celso Speranza  Salsa Shines and Partnerwork
 2 - 3pm Salsa Synergy  On1 Salsa Partnerwork
 3 - 4pm Lawrence Garcia  Salsa Fusion 202
 4 - 5pm Fausto Kingsmen  Bachata Musicality Choreo Challenge 
 5 - 6pm Ernesto and Denisse  Performance Challenge 

 10 - 11am Serena Cuevas/ Cha Cha Cha Fusion
  Deseo
 11 - 12pm Eric Payan - Fuego Latin Hip-Hop
 1 - 2pm Johan-Alyssa  Salsa Musicality and Body Movement
 2 - 3pm Troy Anthony  Bachata Shines and Partnerwork
 3 - 4pm Vera Tinoco/ Beginer-Intermediate Salsa
  VeDanza Co. 

 2 - 3pm Troy Anthony  Salsa Shines and Partnerwork
 3 - 4pm Edd Amaya Bachata Shines and Partnerwork

 1 - 2pm Troy Anthony  Bachata Shines and Partnerwork
 2 - 3pm Lawrence Garcia  Salsa Partnerwork
 3 - 4pm Bryan Hernandez/ Beginer-Intermediate Salsa
  Majesty
 4 - 5pm Iran/Son Y Pasos  On2 Partnerwork
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